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Faculty Directory for MS/Phd EC&T Committees 

Title First Name Last Name Department Email 

Assoc. Prof. Karthik Anantharaman Bacteriology karthik@bact.wisc.edu  

Prof. Timothy Bertram Chemistry tbertram@chem.wisc.edu  

Assoc. Prof. Matthew Ginder-Vogel Civil & Environmental Engineering mgindervogel@wisc.edu  

Prof. Gregory Harrington Civil & Environmental Engineering gwharrin@facstaff.wisc.edu  

Prof. James Hurley Civil & Environmental Engineering jphurley@wisc.edu  

Prof. K.G. Karthikeyan Biological Systems Engineering kkarthikeyan@facstaff.wisc.edu  

Asst. Prof. Erica Majumder Bacteriology emajumder@wisc.edu  

Prof. Katherine McMahon 
Civil & Environmental Engineering, 
and Bacteriology tmcmahon@engr.wisc.edu  

Asst. Prof. Mohan Qin Civil & Environmental Engineering mohan.qin@wisc.edu  

Prof. Christina Remucal Civil & Environmental Engineering remucal@wisc.edu  

Prof. Eric Roden Geoscience eroden@geology.wisc.edu  

Prof. Thatcher Root Chemical & Biological Engineering twroot@wisc.edu  

Prof. James Schauer Civil & Environmental Engineering jjschauer@wisc.edu  

Prof. Anita Thompson Biological Systems Engineering amthompson2@wisc.edu  

Asst. Prof. Haoran Wei Civil & Environmental Engineering haoran.wei3@wisc.edu  

Assoc. Prof. Thea Whitman Soil Science twhitman@wisc.edu  

Asst. Prof. Inna Popova Soil Science ipopova@wisc.edu  

Asst. Prof. Xia Zhu-Barker Soil Science zhubarker@wisc.edu  

Asst. Prof. Christopher Zahasky Geoscience czahasky@wisc.edu  

Asst. Prof. Athena Nghiem Geoscience anghiem@wisc.edu  
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